M
U
L
T
IL
IF
T
 M

.80.1101078 367 174 50 - - - DN 80
- 352 57 - - - - DN 100 MDV.80
.80.92466 90 - - - - - DN 80
- - - - - - - DN 100 MDV.80
.80.7561 - - - - - - DN 80
25 m - 1907 1041 490 216 60 - DN 100 MDV.80
.80.1101642 608 327 146 54 26 - DN 80
- 1070 503 153 - - - DN 100 MDV.80
.80.921030 331 147 31 - - - DN 80
- 518 144 - - - - DN 100 MDV.80
.80.75625 148 - - - - - DN 80
18 m - 2912 1665 871 473 246 103 DN 100 MDV.80
.80.1102432 946 541 279 146 70 21 DN 80
- 2076 1127 534 244 73 - DN 100 MDV.80
.80.921820 669 361 165 68 10 - DN 80
- 1523 768 305 80 - - DN 100 MDV.80
.80.751415 486 240 87 12 - - DN 80
- 255 - - - - - DN 100 MDV.80
.80.60430 65 - - - - - DN 80
12 m - 3774 2200 119

36
MULTILIFT7
Type key
* A third tank is available as accessory if the effective volume of the standard lifting station is too small.
Technical data
General data Material specification
Code Example M D 1 .80 .80 .15 .4 .5 OD/ 400 -1 SE
M
Type range:
MULTILIFT lifting station
D
Number of pumps:
Two pumps
1
V
Impeller type:
Single-channel impeller
Vortex impeller (SuperVortex)
80
Free passage:
Maximum solids size [mm]
80
Pump outlet port:
Nominal diameter of pump outlet port [mm]
15
Power:
Motor power output P2/100 [W]
2
4
Number of poles:
2-pole, 3000 min-1, 60 Hz
4-pole, 1500 min-1, 60 Hz
5
Frequency:
60 Hz
0D
1D
0E
1E
Voltage and starting method:
380-415 V, DOL
380-415 V, Y/D
220-240 V, DOL
220-240 V, Y/D
400
Size of collecting tank:
Number of litres
[ ]
2
Number of collecting tanks:
One tank
Two tanks*
SL
Pump type:
SL pump
Parameter Value
Free passage 65/80 mm
Liquid temperature
Max. 40 °C
For short periods up to 60 °C
(max. 5 minutes per hour)
Ambient temperature 0-40 °C
pH-value 4-10
Max. density of pump liquid 1,100 kg/m3
Enclosure class (lifting station and
motor) IP68
Enclosure class (controller) ≤  4 kW: IP55
> 4 kW: IP54
Insulation class F (155 °C)
Voltage (motor) 3 x 220-240 V
3 x 380-415 V
Frequency (motor) 60 Hz
Potential-free contacts NO/NC, max. 250 VAC / 2 A

[l]
Weight
[kg]
Power P1 / P2
[kW]
I1/1 / Istart
[A]
Number
of poles
Voltage
[V]
Starting
method
Product
number
MDV.80.80.40.2 700 / 840 1 x 450 240 331 5.0 / 4.0 14.4-12.2 / 147 2 3 x 220-240 V Y/D 97783257
MDV.80.80.60.2 700 / 840 1 x 450 240 361 7.2 / 6.0 21.7-18.2 / 191 2 3 x 220-240 V Y/D 97783266
MDV.80.80.75.2 700 / 840 1 x 450 240 362 8.8 / 7.5 26.1-21.9 / 191 2 3 x 220-240 V Y/D 97783267
MDV.80.80.92.2 700 / 840 1 x 450 240 440 10.6 / 9.2 30.0-26.3 / 274 2 3 x 220-240 V Y/D 97783268
MDV.80.80.110.2 700 / 840 1 x 450 240 439 12.6 / 11.0 38.1-32.1 / 274 2 3 x 220-240 V Y/D 97783269
MDV.80.80.40.2 700 / 840 1 x 450 240 331 5.0 / 4.0 8.3-7.0 / 85 2 3 x 380-415 V Y/D 99866977
MDV.80.80.60.2 700 / 840 1 x 450 240 361 7.2 / 6.0 12.5-10.5 / 110 2 3 x 380-415 V Y/D 99866978
MDV.80.80.75.2 700 / 840 1 x 450 240 362 8.8 / 7.5 15.0-12.6 / 110 2 3 x 380-415 V Y/D 99866980
MDV.80.80.92.2 700 / 840 1 x 450 240 440 10.6 / 9.2 17.3-15.2 / 158 2 3 x 380-415 V Y/D 99866982